
Electronical single-phase energy meters and three-
phase energy meters for meter mounting installation

Single-phase energy meter 60A
WSZ60D

with display and 
MID approval 

Three-phase energy meter 3x60A
DSZ60D

with display and MID approval
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    with MID approval

    follow-up models of the phase-out Ferraris meters with and without PTB

    3-point energy meter mounting

YEARS OF INNOVATION
1949–2017



Single-phase Energy Meter WSZ60D, Three-phase Energy Meter 
DSZ60D, MID approval, for 3-point energy meter mounting

Maximum current 60A, standby loss 0.5 watt.
Single-phase energy meter for 3-point energy meter mounting.
Accuracy class A.
This single-phase energy meter measures active energy by means of the current between input 
and output. The internal power consumption of 0.5 watt active power is neither metered nor 
indicated.  
1 phase conductor with a max. current up to 60A can be connected. The inrush current is 
10mA. 
LC display with 7 digits, therefrom 1 digit after the decimal point.
Power consumption is shown by a red LED fl ashing at a rate of 1000 times per kWh. 
Permanent light: halt; light off: free of tension.

WSZ60D 

WSZ60D MID approval EAN 4010312501573 59,90 €/pc.

Maximum current 3x100A, standby loss 0.5 watt per path.
Three-phase energy meter for 3-point energy meter mounting.
Accuracy class B.
Can serially also be used as a 2 tariff energy meter: By applying 230V to terminals 13/15 
it will be switched to a second tariff. 
This directly measuring three-phase energy meter measures active energy by means of the 
current between input and output. The internal power consumption of 0.5 watt active power 
per path is neither metered nor indicated.
1, 2 or 3 phase conductors with max. currents up to 100A can be connected.
The inrush current is 20mA. 
The N terminal must always be connected.
LC display with 7 digits, therefrom 1 digit after the decimal point.
Power consumption is shown by a red LED flashing at a rate of 1000 times per kWh.
Permanent light: halt; light off: free of tension.

DSZ60D 

DSZ60D MID approval EAN 4010312501344 97,40 €/pc.

Recommended retail prices excluding VAT.



Technical Data Single-phase and Three-phase 
Energy Meters for meter mounting installation

WSZ60D  DSZ60D  
Rated voltage
Extended range

230V, 50Hz 
-1O%/+10%

3x230/400V, 50Hz 
-1O%/+10%

Reference current Iref 
(Limiting current Imax)

5(60)A 3x5(100)A

Internal consumption
Active power 0.5W 0.5W per path

Display LC display 7 digits, 
therefrom 1 decimal digit

LC display 7 digits, 
therefrom 1 decimal digit

Accuracy class A (±2%) B (±1%) 

Backstop yes yes

Inrush current 10mA 20mA

Number of tariffs 1 2

Operating temperature -25/+70°C -25/+55°C

Protection degree IP51 IP51

Maximum conductor cross section 35mm2 35mm2

weight 1.3kg 1.6kg

dimensions 176x121x50mm 270x178x60mm

EC type examination certifi cate DE-07-MI003-PTB 015 DE MTP 15 B 001 MI-003

Compliance with: EN 50470 10.09.2015



Germany International Contact Addresses
Offices and Sales Representatives and Sales Representatives

Fellbach
Eltako Headquarter
Hofener Straße 54
70736 Fellbach

 0711 94350000
 0711 5183740
 info@eltako.de
 kundenservice@eltako.de

Baden-Württemberg (West)
Sales representative 
Carsten Krampe

 0173 3180392
 krampe@eltako.de

Baden-Württemberg (East)
Sales representative 
Philipp Wecker

 0162 2575122
 wecker@eltako.de

Bavaria (North)
Horst Rock
91126 Schwabach

 09122 61179
 09122 61159
 rock@eltako.de

Bavaria (South)
Elka Hugo Krischke GmbH
82024 Taufkirchen

 089 3090409-0
 089 3090409-50
 krischke@eltako.de

Berlin/Brandenburg
Sales representative 
Kristian Neff

 0162 2575123
 neff@eltako.de

Hamburg/Schl.-Holstein/Bremen
Sales representative 
Gunnar Wetteborn

 0176 13582502
 wetteborn@eltako.de

Hesse
Sales representative 
Daniel Böth

 0173 3180391
 boeth@eltako.de

Lower Saxony
Sales representative 
Detlef Hilker

 05152 6984480
 0173 3180390
 hilker@eltako.de

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern/
Brandenburg (North)
Sales representative 
Christian Stemme

 03843 215884
 0176 13582501
 stemme@eltako.de

North Rhine-Westphalia (North)/
Lower Saxony (West)
Sales representative 
Kai Sepp

 0152 09351347
 sepp@eltako.de

Rhineland and Lower Rhine
Sales representative 
Markus Leimbach

 0176 13582522
 leimbach@eltako.de

Rhineland-Palatinate/Saarland
Sales representative 
Rainer Brilmayer

 0176 13582516
 brilmayer@eltako.de

Ruhr/Sauerland/Siegerland
Sales representative 
Mark Simon

 0152 09351348
 simon@eltako.de

Saxony
Sales representative 
Mario Geißler

 0162 2575121
 geissler@eltako.de

Thuringia/Saxony-Anhalt
Sales representative 
Andreas Misch

 0176 13582505
 misch@eltako.de

Austria (West)
Representative Robert Goedicke

 +43 664 1823322
 goedicke@eltako.com

Austria (East)
Representative Jürgen Harnisch

 +43 664 5186509
 harnisch@eltako.com

Austria (East)
Representative Robert Papst

 +43 664 1844122
 papst@eltako.com

Austria (East)
Representative Winfried Rac

 +43 660 8081310
 rac@eltako.com

Belgium/France/
Luxembourg
Serelec n.v.
B-9000 Gent

 +32 9 2234953
 info@serelec-nv.be 

Cyprus
MeshMade Ltd
CY 1096, Nicosia

 www.meshmade.com

Denmark
SOLAR A/S
DK-6600 Vejen

 www.solar.dk

Finland (East)
Representative Riku Mäki
FIN-15560 Nastola

 +358 44 078 5068
 riku@eltako.com

Finland (West)
Representative Seppo Myllynen
FIN-20320 Turku

 +358 44 239 8916
 seppo@eltako.com

Gulf area
M/S Golden Sand Trading
U.A.E. – Dubai

 www.goldensandstrading.net

Hong Kong, Malaysia, Macao, 
 Singapore, the Philippines
TELCS Ltd.
HK-Hong Kong

 www.telcs-design.com

Hungary
ELCON Electronic KFT
H-1105 Budapest

 www.elcon.hu

Iceland
Reykjafell Ltd.
IS-125 Reykjavik Iceland

 www.reykjafell.is

Ireland
Inter-Konnect
IRL-Dublin

 www.interkonnect.ie

Netherlands (North)
Representative Hans Oving
NL-7701 VV Dedemsvaart

 +31 6 21816115
 oving@eltako.com

Netherlands (South)
Representative Dennis Schellenberg
NL-5853 AL Siebengewald

 +31 6 50419067
 schellenberg@eltako.com 

Norway
Malthe Winje Automasjon AS
NO-1415 Oppegard

 www.mwg.no

Poland
ASTAT Logistyka Sp z o.o.
D browskiego 441
PL-60-451 Pozna

 www.astat.com.pl

Portugal
TEV2, Lda
P-4470-434 Maia

 www.tev.pt

Russia
ATLAS Group JSC 
RU-127591 Moscow 

 www.atlasgroup.ru

South Africa
Innomatic (Pty) Ltd. - Franz Marktl
ZA-Midrand

 www.innomatic.co.za

Spain
Representative Thomas Klassmann
E-08398 Santa Susanna

 +34 93 767 8557
 +34 650 959702
 klassmann@eltako.com 

Sweden (North/Middle)
Representative Patrick Savinainen
S-69332 Degerfors

 +46 70 9596906
 patrick@eltako.com

Sweden (West)
Representative Glenn Johansson
S-43163 Mölndal

 +46 73 5815692
 glenn@eltako.com

Sweden (East)
Representative Dan Koril
S-57010 Korsberga

 +46 70 3201102
 dan@eltako.com

Sweden (South)
Representative Magnus Ellemark
S-26192 Härslöv

 +46 70 1702130
 magnus@eltako.com

Sweden (Stockholm)
Representative Niklas Lundell
S-11330 Stockholm

 +46 70 4875003
 niklas@eltako.com

Switzerland
Demelectric AG
CH-8954 Geroldswil

 www.demelectric.ch

03/2018

Technical support:

 +49 176 135 825 14  thuente@eltako.de 

Export Sales Manager:
 +49 711 943 500 01  export@eltako.de

 Eltako GmbH
 Hofener Straße 54, 

 D-70736 Fellbach 

 +49 711 943 500 00   +49 711 518 374 0 
 info@eltako.de   eltako.com   eltako-wireless.com   tap-radio.com
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